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UQ THEATRE FESTIVAL
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
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Dedicated bus, pedestrian and cycle bridge. No car access.

23

16
Alumni
Court

79

75 47A

DRIVE

JOHN OXLEY
 W ALK  2.3km

ELEANOR SCHONELL BRIDGE

GARDEN
TEACHING

ALUMNI

B R I S B A N E
R I V E R

B10

R I  V  E  R   F  O  R  E  S  T

27

INTERNATIONAL
HOUSE

57

61A

SIR

WILLIAM

OLD COOPER

CO
O

PE
R

COLL
EGE ROAD

M
ANSFIELD   PLACE

64A

1

COLLEGE ROAD

THYNNE

RO
A

D

SL
IP

DRIVE

FERRY TERMINAL

36F

20

D
RIVE

M
A

C
G

R
E

G
O

R

CAMPBELL

CAMPBELL

ROAD

56J

93C

SYNTHETIC
PLAYING 

FIELD

27A

ENTRY
 TO UQ 

VISITOR 
INFORMATION

Information

Parking

BCC Bus Terminal

Taxi Stand

KNOLL
CONIFER

77A

BLAIR
BLAIR

Great
Court

Precinct

Union 
     Road

              Precinct
Glasshouse Road

Precinct

Place
Precinct

Chancellors

Sta� House
Road

Precinct Riverside
Precinct

CAMPBELL
PLACE

THE GREAT
COURT

DUHIG
GARDENS

THE GREAT
COURT

Fri 10 May Sat 11 May

Midsummer ‘s 
Mechanicals
QSE
1–1.30pm

Charlie
Screech Arts
6–7pm

Mon 13 May Tues 14 May Wed 15 May Thu 16 May Fri 17 May Sat 18 May

Romeo & Juliet
QSE
1–1.30pm
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Workshop
Zen Zen Zo
12–12.30pm

Mary & the 
Murderer
7.15–8.05pm

FLOOD
7–8.15pm

Charlie
Screech Arts
6–7pm

The Tempest
Zen Zen Zo
1–1.30pm

Mary & the 
Murderer
7.15–8.05pm

FLOOD
7–8.15pm

Mary & the 
Murderer
7.15–8.05pm

Mon 20 May Tues 21 May Wed 22 May Thu 23 May Fri 24 May Sat 25 May

The Tempest
Zen Zen Zo
12–12.30pm

Pop Up
Performances & 
Workshops

Mary & the 
Murderer
7.15–8.05pm

FLOOD
7–8.15pm

Half Hour 
Hamlet
QSE
1–1.30pm

Charlie
Screech Arts
6–7pm

Workshop
Zen Zen Zo
1–1.30pm

Mary & the 
Murderer
7.15–8.05pm

FLOOD
7–8.15pm

FLOOD
7–8.15pm

Mary & the 
Murderer
7.15–8.05pm

Check bit.ly/uqtheatrefest19 and follow us on facebook for details of Pop Up Performances 
and Workshops during the festival and for the most up to date program.
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Campbell Place
The Great Court

http://bit.ly/uqtheatrefest19

